1050000	N2748
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400335943144
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/81/1301012015 ++75.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	
Office Use Only	



Office and Mailing 103 North Jefferson Street Perry, Florida 32347 (850) 584-5299 Phone (850) 290-7448 Fax www.thecurtislawfirm.com Attorneys: Ray Curtis <sup>(11)</sup> Cathleen Curtis <sup>(11)</sup> Ian Puezkowski <sup>(11)</sup> Licensed in Florida <sup>(11)</sup> Licensed in Georgia <sup>(14)</sup>

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

October 28, 2019

## RE: Woods Marina, LLC

THE CURTIS LAW FIRM

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed is a check for \$75.00 to cover the following filing fees:

(1) Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Woods Marina, LLC (\$25.00)

(2) Dissociation or Resignation of Member, Manager from Florida or Foreign LLC -Matthew Ellison (\$25.00)

(3) Dissociation or Resignation of Member, Manager from Florida or Foreign LLC - Jennifer Johnson (\$25.00)

Sincerely,

athlent Cutes

Cathy Curtis

ee: Ray Curtis

Residential & Commercial Real Estate Transactions - Title Insurance - Wills, Trusts, & Estate Planning - Governmental Law - Intentional Torts and Negligence - Family Law - Corporate & Business Law - Criminal Defense - Construction Law

Dedicated to Client Service

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: WOODS M (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed member, resignation or dissociation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

enniter ohnson 34 SE 11 Ave. (Address) CIDSS 1

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Name of Contact Person) at (352) 356 - 0753 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for:

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

CR2E079 (2/14)

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

# **DISSOCIATION OR RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGER FROM** FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Pursuant to 605.0216, Florida Statutes)

- 1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: WOODS MARINA, LLC \_\_\_\_\_
- 2. The Florida document/registration number assigned to this limited liability company is: L0500002748 5. .

		3 5 1
3. The date this member/manager withdrew/resi	gned or will withdraw/resign is:	
4. I. JENNIFER JOHNSON	$\frac{2}{2}$ , hereby withdraw/resign as a $\frac{2}{2}$	
(Print Name of Person Resigning)	(*) <sub>6</sub> -	1
MANGER MEMBER		111
(Print Title)		$\mathbf{C}$

of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing.

Signature of Dissociating Member or Resigning Manager

Filing Fee: \$25.00 (Required) Certified Copy: \$30.00 (Optional)